Automation for a Changing World
www.del taww.com
Delta Temperature Controller
DT Series
1
Features
Many Sizes Available:
Quality Assurance:

0: None, 1: Event input 2, 2: CT input 2, 3: Retransmission output
0: None, 1: Event input 1, 2: CT input 1, 3: Remote setup input
Ordering Information
1 53 72 64 8
1
1
5
3
7
2
6
4
8
Relay Output
DC Voltage Pulse Output
DC Current Output
DC Linear Voltage Output
DT330 is a replacement for DTA7272 (with basic function). It has less extension function.
 ● DT330 A-0 has 1 output, 1 alarm output, and has no extension functions
 ● DT330 A has 1 output, 2 alarm outputs, but no extension functions
(similar to DTA7272 0)
 ● DT330 A-0200 has 1 output, 2 alarm outputs, and has no extension functions.
It supports RS-485 communication function (similar to DTA7272 1)
20
1 53 - 72 64
Series Name
Panel size (W x H)
Output
Communication (optional)
CT (optional)
Delta DTA Series Temperature Controller
4848: 1/16 DIN W48 x H48 mm
4896: 1/8 DIN W48 x H96 mm
9696: 1/4 DIN W96 x H96 mm
R: Relay, SPST (4848: SPST), 250 VAC, 5  A
V: Voltage pulse, 14V +10% ~ -20% (Max. 40mA) C: Current, 4~20 mA
7272: W72 x H72 mm
9648: W96 x H48 mm
1: RS-485 communication
T: With CT (only DTA7272R0)
0: N/A
□: N/A
1 3
5
6
7
2 4
Series Name
Panel size (W x H)
Output 1 options
Output 2 options
Optional function
Delta DTB Series Temperature Controller
4824: 1/32 DIN W48 x H24 mm
4848: 1/16 DIN W48 x H48 mm
R: Relay, SPDT (4824/4848: SPST), 250 VAC, 5A
V: Voltage pulse: 14V +10% ~ -20%
R: Relay, SPDT (4824/4848: SPST), 250 VAC, 5A
V: Voltage pulse: 14V +10% ~ -20%
C: DC current: 4 ~ 20mA
L: Linear voltage: 0 ~ 5V, 0 ~ 10 VDC
□ : Without CT, without EVENT input
T: With CT, without EVENT input
E: Without CT, with EVENT input
V: Valve control
4896: 1/8 DIN W48 x H96 mm
9696: 1/4 DIN W96 x H96 mm
*DTB4824 has no optional function and no extra alarm output. Output 2 can be set to alarm output.
*DTB4848 has only 1 optional alarm output. Output 2 can be set to the 2    alarm output.
*DTB9696 has optional valve control function. Model name: DTB9696RRV.
nd1 53 72 64
1 3
7